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TIME TABLE  FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020 

 Regulations: 2007
for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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B.Sc-COMPUTER TECHNOLOGYBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

05/07/2021

24/06/2021
30/06/2021

30/06/2021
16/07/2021

14/07/2021
20/07/2021

21/06/2021
10/07/2021
23/07/2021

15/07/2021

02/07/2021
08/07/2021

27/07/2021

24/07/2021

21/06/2021
02/07/2021
08/07/2021
19/07/2021
29/07/2021

14/07/2021
17/07/2021
27/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Thursday 
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday   

Wednesday
Tuesday  

Monday   
Saturday 
Friday   

Thursday 

Friday   
Thursday 

Tuesday  

Saturday 

Monday   
Friday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Thursday 

Wednesday
Saturday 
Tuesday  

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

073030008:Applied Mathematics - I

073230007:Digital Principles
073230021:Programming in C

073280001:Basics of Electrical Engineering
073230032:Microprocessors

073230008:Data Structures
073030003:Applied Mathematics -II

073030004:Mathematical Structures
073250011:Database Management Systems
073250006:Object Oriented Programming

073230019:Algorithm Design Techniques

073230046:Internet Programming
073230026:Operating Systems

073030010:Probability and Statistics

073650001:Computer Networks

073660006:Distributed Operating System
073660001:Client Server Technology
073650003:Computer Graphics
073660005:Business Data Processing
073660007:Artificial Intelligence

073120016:Principles of Management
073660011:WEB TECHNOLOGY
073230057:Decision Support Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc-COMPUTER TECHNOLOGYBranch:
 VI Semester  09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.Timing :

17/07/2021
24/07/2021
26/07/2021
28/07/2021

Exam Date
Saturday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday

Day
073230060:Advanced DBMS
073230059:Mobile Computing
073660010:PC TESTING AND TROUBLE SHOOTING
073660009:Network Security

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGYBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

30/06/2021
05/07/2021

21/06/2021
30/06/2021

24/06/2021
07/07/2021
13/07/2021
14/07/2021
20/07/2021

21/06/2021
16/07/2021
23/07/2021

03/07/2021

22/07/2021
24/07/2021
26/07/2021

15/07/2021
20/07/2021
27/07/2021

01/07/2021
07/07/2021
20/07/2021

22/06/2021
28/06/2021
06/07/2021
10/07/2021
28/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Monday   

Monday   
Wednesday

Thursday 
Wednesday
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Tuesday  

Monday   
Friday   
Friday   

Saturday 

Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   

Thursday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  

Thursday 
Wednesday
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Monday   
Tuesday  
Saturday 
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

073280001:Basics of Electrical Engineering
073030008:Applied Mathematics - I

073230001:Computer Concepts & Problem Solving
073230021:Programming in C

073230007:Digital Principles
073020003:TECHNICAL ENGLISH - II
073250001:Operating Systems
073230008:Data Structures
073030003:Applied Mathematics -II

073030004:Mathematical Structures
073250009:Computer Architecture
073250006:Object Oriented Programming

073250004:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

073230028:Microprocessor and Interfacing
073250019:Computer Networks
073230053:Multimedia Systems

073250018:Java Programming
073230044:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
073030010:Probability and Statistics

073250035:Network Security
073250033:SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE
073250037:WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY

070250021:Software Engineering
073250027:Web Technology
073250032:Software Project Management
073250036:DATA WAREHOUSING
073250028:EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGYBranch:
 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

13/07/2021
14/07/2021
27/07/2021

08/07/2021
09/07/2021
16/07/2021
17/07/2021
26/07/2021
29/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Tuesday  

Thursday 
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 

Day

Day

073250045:Management Information Systems
073120016:Principles of Management
073230057:Decision Support Systems

073230064:Extreme Programming
073250048:OPEN SOURCE COMPUTING
073230061:Distributed Operating System
073230060:Advanced DBMS
073250038:Communication Switching Techniques
073250047:Mobile Communication

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc-SOFTWARE ENGINEERINGBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

03/07/2021

24/06/2021
30/06/2021

09/07/2021
16/07/2021
29/07/2021

07/07/2021

21/06/2021
08/07/2021
10/07/2021
22/07/2021

03/07/2021

22/06/2021
24/07/2021

20/07/2021
27/07/2021

17/07/2021

13/07/2021

22/06/2021
15/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 

Thursday 
Wednesday

Friday   
Friday   
Thursday 

Wednesday

Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 

Saturday 

Tuesday  
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Tuesday  

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

073030001:APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I

073230007:Digital Principles
073230021:Programming in C

073230012:Object Oriented Programming
073230013:Computer Architecture
073230036:Introduction to Software Engineering

073020003:TECHNICAL ENGLISH - II

073030004:Mathematical Structures
073230026:Operating Systems
073250011:Database Management Systems
073230028:Microprocessor and Interfacing

073250004:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

073250039A:Software Project Management
073250019:Computer Networks

073230044:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
073030010:Probability and Statistics

073250022:Multimedia Systems

073580011:Real Time Systems

073250039A:Software Project Management
073580019:Software Design

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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B.Sc-SOFTWARE ENGINEERINGBranch:
 VI Semester  09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.Timing :

01/07/2021
06/07/2021
23/07/2021

Exam Date
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day
073580020:Data Warehousing
073250039:Software Project Management
073230067:Software Quality Assurance

Sub.Code/Name


