

### ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

## TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2007

Page 1 of 6

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

Branch:B.Sc-CON	/IPUTER TE	CHNOLOGY
I Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
05/07/2021	Monday	073030008:Applied Mathematics - I
I Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021	Thursday	073230007:Digital Principles
30/06/2021	Wednesday	073230021:Programming in C
II Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
30/06/2021	Wednesday	073280001:Basics of Electrical Engineering
16/07/2021	Friday	073230032:Microprocessors
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
14/07/2021	Wednesday	073230008:Data Structures
20/07/2021	Tuesday	073030003:Applied Mathematics -II
III Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	073030004:Mathematical Structures
10/07/2021	Saturday	073250011:Database Management Systems
23/07/2021	Friday	073250006:Object Oriented Programming
III Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
15/07/2021	Thursday	073230019:Algorithm Design Techniques
IV Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
02/07/2021	Friday	073230046:Internet Programming
08/07/2021	Thursday	073230026:Operating Systems
IV Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
27/07/2021	Tuesday	073030010:Probability and Statistics
V Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/07/2021	Saturday	073650001:Computer Networks
V Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	073660006:Distributed Operating System
02/07/2021	Friday	073660001:Client Server Technology
08/07/2021	Thursday	073650003:Computer Graphics
19/07/2021	Monday	073660005:Business Data Processing
29/07/2021	Thursday	073660007:Artificial Intelligence
VI Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
14/07/2021	Wednesday	073120016:Principles of Management
17/07/2021	Saturday	073660011:WEB TECHNOLOGY
27/07/2021	Tuesday	073230057: Decision Support Systems



# ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25 TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2007

Page 2 of 6

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

Branch:B.Sc-COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY			
VI Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
17/07/2021	Saturday	073230060:Advanced DBMS	
24/07/2021	Saturday	073230059:Mobile Computing	
26/07/2021	Monday	073660010:PC TESTING AND TROUBLE SHOOTING	
28/07/2021	Wednesday	073660009:Network Security	



### ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

### TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2007

Page 3 of 6

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

Branch:B.Sc-INF	ORMATION	TECHNOLOGY
I Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
30/06/2021	Wednesday	073280001:Basics of Electrical Engineering
05/07/2021	Monday	073030008:Applied Mathematics - I
I Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	073230001:Computer Concepts & Problem Solving
30/06/2021	Wednesday	073230021:Programming in C
II Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021	Thursday	073230007:Digital Principles
07/07/2021	Wednesday	073020003:TECHNICAL ENGLISH - II
13/07/2021	Tuesday	073250001:Operating Systems
14/07/2021	Wednesday	073230008: Data Structures
20/07/2021	Tuesday	073030003:Applied Mathematics -II
III Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	073030004:Mathematical Structures
16/07/2021	Friday	073250009:Computer Architecture
23/07/2021	Friday	073250006:Object Oriented Programming
III Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
03/07/2021	Saturday	073250004: Design and Analysis of Algorithms
IV Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/07/2021	Thursday	073230028:Microprocessor and Interfacing
24/07/2021	Saturday	073250019:Computer Networks
26/07/2021	Monday	073230053:Multimedia Systems
IV Semester	Timing:	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
15/07/2021	Thursday	073250018:Java Programming
20/07/2021	Tuesday	073230044:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
27/07/2021	Tuesday	073030010:Probability and Statistics
V Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/07/2021	Thursday	073250035:Network Security
07/07/2021	Wednesday	073250033:SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE
20/07/2021	Tuesday	073250037:WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY
V Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	070250021:Software Engineering
28/06/2021	Monday	073250027:Web Technology
06/07/2021	Tuesday	073250032:Software Project Management
10/07/2021	Saturday	073250036:DATA WAREHOUSING \$
28/07/2021	Wednesday	073250028:EMBEDDED SYSTEMS



# ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25 TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2007

Page 4 of 6

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

Branch:B.Sc-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY			
VI Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
13/07/2021	Tuesday	073250045:Management Information Systems	
14/07/2021	Wednesday	073120016:Principles of Management	
27/07/2021	Tuesday	073230057:Decision Support Systems	
VI Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
08/07/2021	Thursday	073230064:Extreme Programming	
09/07/2021	Friday	073250048:OPEN SOURCE COMPUTING	
16/07/2021	Friday	073230061:Distributed Operating System	
17/07/2021	Saturday	073230060:Advanced DBMS	
26/07/2021	Monday	073250038:Communication Switching Techniques	
29/07/2021	Thursday	073250047:Mobile Communication	



### ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

### TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2007

Page 5 of 6

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

Branch:B.Sc-SOF	TWARE ENG	GINEERING
I Semester	Timing:	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
03/07/2021	Saturday	073030001:APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I
I Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2021	Thursday	073230007:Digital Principles
30/06/2021	Wednesday	073230021:Programming in C
II Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
09/07/2021	Friday	073230012:Object Oriented Programming
16/07/2021	Friday	073230013:Computer Architecture
29/07/2021	Thursday	073230036:Introduction to Software Engineering
II Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
07/07/2021	Wednesday	073020003:TECHNICAL ENGLISH - II
III Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2021	Monday	073030004:Mathematical Structures
08/07/2021	Thursday	073230026:Operating Systems
10/07/2021	Saturday	073250011:Database Management Systems
22/07/2021	Thursday	073230028:Microprocessor and Interfacing
III Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
03/07/2021	Saturday	073250004:Design and Analysis of Algorithms
IV Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	073250039A:Software Project Management
24/07/2021	Saturday	073250019:Computer Networks
IV Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
20/07/2021	Tuesday	073230044:Object Oriented Analysis and Design
27/07/2021	Tuesday	073030010:Probability and Statistics
V Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
17/07/2021	Saturday	073250022:Multimedia Systems
V Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
13/07/2021	Tuesday	073580011:Real Time Systems
VI Semester	Timing :	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/06/2021	Tuesday	073250039A:Software Project Management
15/07/2021	Thursday	073580019:Software Design





# ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25 TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2020

Regulations: 2007

Page 6 of 6

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

Branch:B.Sc-SOFTWARE ENGINEERING			
VI Semester	Timing :	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
01/07/2021	Thursday	073580020:Data Warehousing	
06/07/2021	Tuesday	073250039:Software Project Management	
23/07/2021	Friday	073230067:Software Quality Assurance	